Application Tips
• Note minimum
process liquid
conductivity
requirement is
 20 μs/cm
• Install sensor using
standard Signet
installation fittings for
best results
• Sensor is capable
of retrofitting into
existing 515 and
 2536 fittings.
Ordering Information
**This option is a programmable open collector output that is available with display versions only.
Sensor Part No.
3-2551
Sensor Body (Transducer) and Electrodes/Grounding Ring Materials - Choose One
-P Polypropylene and 316L SS
-T PVDF and Titanium
-V PVDF and Hastelloy-C
Pipe Size - Choose One
0 DN15 to DN100 (½ to 4 in.)
1 DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.)
2 DN250 to DN900 (10 to 36 in.)
Display Options - Choose One
-1 No Display
-2 With Display, two SPDT relays, one solid state relay
-4 With Display
Output Options - Choose One
1 Frequency, Digital (S3L), programmable open collector; for use with any
Signet Flow Instrument or the 8900 Multi-Parameter Controller**
2 4 to 20 mA output; for use with PLC, PC or similar equipment
3-2551 -P 0 -2 2 Example Part Number
Mfr. Part No. Code Mfr. Part No. Code
3-2551-P0-11 159 001 105 3-2551-V0-11 159 001 257
3-2551-P0-12 159 001 110 3-2551-V0-12 159 001 259
3-2551-P0-21 159 001 267 3-2551-V0-21 159 001 269
3-2551-P0-22 159 001 273 3-2551-V0-22 159 001 275
3-2551-P0-41 159 001 261 3-2551-V0-41 159 001 263
3-2551-P0-42 159 001 279 3-2551-V0-42 159 001 281
3-2551-P1-11 159 001 106 3-2551-V1-11 159 001 258
3-2551-P1-12 159 001 111 3-2551-V1-12 159 001 260
3-2551-P1-21 159 001 268 3-2551-V1-21 159 001 270
3-2551-P1-22 159 001 274 3-2551-V1-22 159 001 276
3-2551-P1-41 159 001 262 3-2551-V1-41 159 001 264
3-2551-P1-42 159 001 280 3-2551-V1-42 159 001 282
3-2551-P2-11 159 001 107 3-2551-V2-11 159 001 450
3-2551-P2-12 159 001 112 3-2551-V2-12 159 001 451
3-2551-P2-21 159 001 435 3-2551-V2-21 159 001 456
3-2551-P2-22 159 001 438 3-2551-V2-22 159 001 457
3-2551-P2-41 159 001 432 3-2551-V2-41 159 001 462
3-2551-P2-42 159 001 441 3-2551-V2-42 159 001 463
3-2551-T0-11 159 001 108
3-2551-T0-12 159 001 113
3-2551-T0-21 159 001 436
3-2551-T0-22 159 001 439
3-2551-T0-41 159 001 433
3-2551-T0-42 159 001 442
3-2551-T1-11 159 001 109
3-2551-T1-12 159 001 114
3-2551-T1-21 159 001 437
3-2551-T1-22 159 001 440
3-2551-T1-41 159 001 434
3-2551-T1-42 159 001 443
3-2551-T2-11 159 001 448
3-2551-T2-12 159 001 449
3-2551-T2-21 159 001 454
3-2551-T2-22 159 001 455
3-2551-T2-41 159 001 460
3-2551-T2-42 159 001 461
CALL 1-800-577-8111 FOR SALES AND SUPPORT
CLICK HERE TO RETURN TO WEBSITE
CALL 1-800-577-8111 FOR SALES AND SUPPORT
CLICK HERE TO RETURN TO WEBSITE